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Schitzenveteranen

Bezirke Pfdaffikon
und Uster (SVPU)

Jahresmeisterschaft 50 m

2021

Name

Schneider
Uhr

Kohler

Hug
Schmid
Baur
Biinter
Amzai
Baumgartner
Lehmann
Fassler
Widmer
Sallenbach
Haldimann
Schulthess
Kohler
Seiler
Leibacher
Leibacher
Leibacher
Siems

Vorname Jg

Felix 1949
Martin 1952
Jean 1940
Walter 1949
Paul 1951
Markus 1956
Wemer 1952
Izeir 1956
Walter 1956
Stefan 1960
Alfred 1941
Wemer 1951
Walter 1946
Anton 1941
Ruedi 1945
Emesto 1961
Wemer 1944
René 1952
Brigitte 1948
Liselotte 1954
Rudolf 1952

Ort

Gutenswil
Hittnau
Pfaffikon
Fehraltorf
Fehraltorf
Elgg

Uster
Wangen
Bauma
Uster
Ménnedorf
Russikon
Maur
Mébnchaltorf
Gutenswil
Uster
Volketswil
Volketswil
Volketswil
Regensdorf
Diibendorf

6 von 21 Teilnehmern mit allen Resultaten

Ruedi Schulthess, 24. November 2021

SVEM5

185
180
177
177
172
160
185

184
179
192

EK5

82
83
88
70
79
89
97
93

Freu HM

82
85
73
61

TotEnd5
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87

84
70
80
73
91
75
76
58
55
49

Total5
PK

455 30.00
438 20.00
431 15.00
429 10.00
397
387
357
287
277
266
192
166
155
153
134
91
75
76
58
55
49



